35447

Request for the total number of children in the authority area who are home-schooled and
the number who have flexi-schooling arrangements.

I would like this data for the past 5 school years (up to and including the 2021-22 academic
year), separated by year. Please also differentiate between the numbers of primary and
secondary school pupils.

This table shows how many children/young people joined the register in each academic

year.

2021 - 2022

2020 - 2021

2019 - 2020

2018 - 2019

2017-2018

Number of
Home
Educated
Children
(Primary)

18

51

45

14

Number of
Home
Educated
Children
(Secondary)

20

39

34

17

12

Number of
Flexi-Schooled
Children
(Primary)

69

143

114

52

27

Number of
Flexi-Schooled
Children
(Secondary)

12

20

18
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