Request for the total number of children in the authority area who are home-schooled and the number who have flexi-schooling arrangements.

I would like this data for the past 5 school years (up to and including the 2021-22 academic year), separated by year. Please also differentiate between the numbers of primary and secondary school pupils.

This table shows how many children/young people joined the register in each academic year.

	2021 - 2022	2020 - 2021	2019 - 2020	2018 - 2019	2017-2018
Number of Home Educated Children (Primary)	18	51	45	14	8
Number of Home Educated Children (Secondary)	20	39	34	17	12
Number of Flexi-Schooled Children (Primary)	69	143	114	52	27
Number of Flexi-Schooled Children (Secondary)	3	12	20	18	9